

NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Regd. Off : 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi - 110025 Tel. No. : 011-49872442, 19 E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617						
Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2024						
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30-09-2024 Un-audited	30-06-2024 Un-audited	30-09-2023 Un-audited	30-09-2024 Un-audited	30-09-2023 Un-audited	31-03-2024 Audited
Total income from operations	255.54	314.95	317.48	570.49	684.61	1528.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	23.61	22.37	7.05	45.97	46.70	155.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	23.61	22.37	7.05	45.97	46.70	319.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional)	25.67	16.96	2.90	42.62	32.79	300.03
Equity Share Capital	474.38	474.14	467.68	474.38	467.68	467.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						2977.90
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic (in Rs.):	0.52	0.38	0.06	0.90	0.70	6.41
- Diluted (in Rs.):	0.46	0.31	0.05	0.77	0.59	5.42

NOTE:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).

For National General Industries Limited
Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Modi
Managing Director
DIN: 00051679

Place: New Delhi
Date : 14-11-2024

LEXUS GRANITO (INDIA) LIMITED						
Regd Office: Survey No. 800, Opp. Lakhdhirpur Village Lakhdhirpur Road, N. H. 8A, Tal. Morbi Lakhdhirpur Rajkot GJ 363642 IN: CIN: L26914GJ2008PLC053838 Phone: +91 7567500110; Email: cs@lexustile.com; Website: www.lexustile.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2024						
S. No.	Particulars	Financial Results				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,753.77	1,779.76	3,222.27	3,533.53	6,389.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-198.58	-386.87	-92.26	-585.45	-1,555.77
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-198.58	-386.87	-92.26	-585.45	-1,592.40
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	187.28	-376.24	-106.79	-563.52	-1,657.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1.43	4.27	3.95	5.70	18.03
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- each)	2019.07	2019.07	1,919.07	2019.07	1,919.07
7	Earnings per share (Face value of ₹10/- each)	-0.93	-1.86	-0.56	-2.79	-2.36
	Basic (not annualized for quarters)	-0.93	-1.86	-0.56	-2.79	-2.36
	Diluted (not annualized for quarters)	-0.93	-1.86	-0.56	-2.79	-2.36

NOTES :-
1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved, taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on Thursday, November 14, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the half year ended September 30, 2024 along with Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditor are available on the websites of the Company at www.lexustile.com and website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com)

For Lexus Granito (India) Limited
Sd/-
Anilkumar Babulal Detraja
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 03078203

Date: 15.11.2024
Place: Morbi

ORAVEL STAYS LIMITED						
Registered Office: Ground Floor-001, Mauryanah Elnaz, Shyamal Cross Road, Near Parakh Hospital, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat- 380015, India Corporate office: 4th Floor, Spaze Palazzo, Sector 89, Gurugram, Haryana 122001 India CIN: U63090GU2012PLC107088 Phone: 079-41005020 & 0124-4487253 Email: secretarial@oravels.com Web: www.oravels.com						
NOTICE OF 4TH EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING FOR FINANCIAL YEAR 2024-25 AND E-VOTING INFORMATION						
Notice is hereby given that the 4th Extraordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of the members of Oravel Stays Limited (the "Company") for the financial year 2024-25 will be held on Monday, December 9, 2024 at 5:30 P.M. (IST) through Video Conferencing/ other audio visual means (VC/ OAVM), in compliance with all applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with applicable circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA"), from time to time, to transact the businesses as set out in the EGM Notice.						
The Notice of the EGM of the Company has been sent only by email/ electronic form to all the members whose names appear in the Register of Members as of Friday, November 8, 2024 at email addresses are registered with the Company/ RTA/ Depository Participants. The requirement to send physical copies of the Notice of the EGM has been dispensed with vide MCA circulars. The documents are also available on the Company's website at https://www.oravels.com/investor-relations and the website of M/s. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., i.e. https://linkintime.co.in/						
The Company is providing its members with the facility of remote e-voting (electronic voting system from a place other than EGM venue) before the EGM e-voting during the EGM in respect of the businesses to be transacted at the EGM and for this purpose, the Company has appointed M/s. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. as the Voting Agency for facilitating voting through electronic means. The instructions for e-voting and joining the EGM are provided in the EGM Notice. Members are further informed that:						
a. The special businesses as set out in the notice of EGM will be transacted through electronic voting. b. The remote e-voting will commence on Thursday, December 5, 2024 at 9:00 A.M. (IST) and ends on Sunday, December 8, 2024 at 5:00 P.M. (IST) . The remote e-voting module shall be disabled thereafter by the Voting Agency for voting. c. The Cut-off Date for determining the eligibility of the members who are eligible to vote by electronic means is Monday, December 2, 2024 ("Cut-off date") . d. The voting facility shall also be made available during the EGM, and the Members attending the Meeting, who have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting shall be able to exercise their right during the Meeting. A person whose name is recorded in the Register of Members as of the Cut-off date shall be entitled to avail the facility of either remote e-voting (before the EGM) e-voting during the EGM. e. Any person who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of the Notice and holds shares as of the Cut-off date may obtain the login-id and password for e-voting by sending a request to RTA at enotices@linkintime.co.in . A person who is not a Member as of the Cut-off date should treat the Notice of the EGM only for information purposes only. f. Members who have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the meeting may also attend the meeting electronically, but shall not be entitled to vote again at the EGM. g. The same login credentials for e-voting, may also be used to attend the EGM through VC/OAVM.						
Members who have not yet registered their e-mail addresses are requested to update the same with their Depository Participant (for shares held in dematerialised form) or with M/s. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. (RTA) (for shares held in physical form). For any queries/ grievances regarding remote e-voting, the members may write an email to the undersigned at secretarial@oravels.com or may call on +91-22-49186000 (Ext: 2505) or send a request to Mr. Rajiv Ranjan, Assistant Vice President - e-voting (Link Intime) at enotices@linkintime.co.in or at C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 400083, Maharashtra, India. The members are requested to carefully read all the notes set out in the Notice of EGM and in particular, instructions for joining EGM through VC/ OAVM and the manner of casting votes through e-voting.						

For Oravel Stays Limited
Sd/-
Shivam Kumar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Gurugram
Date: November 15, 2024

WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD.						
Seth WALCHAND HIRACHAND Regd Office: 3, Walchand Terraces, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 034. CIN : L74999MH1908PLC000291 Tel.: (022) 23612195/96/97 E - mail : investors@walchand.com, Website: www.walchand.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to Date Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	31/03/2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	7,344	10,345	9,176	17,688	16,616
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(1,515)	(173)	(814)	(1,688)	(1,957)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(1,103)	(173)	(814)	(1,276)	(1,957)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(1,103)	(173)	(814)	(1,276)	(1,957)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	(1,083)	(108)	(754)	(1,192)	(1,881)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value or ₹ 2/- each)	-	-	-	1,109	919
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	33,903	23,358
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
(a) Basic :	(1.99)	(0.31)	(1.77)	(2.30)	(4.26)	(9.04)
(b) Diluted :	(1.99)	(0.31)	(1.77)	(2.30)	(4.26)	(9.04)

For Walchandnagar Industries Limited
Sd/-
Chirag C. Doshi
Managing Director & CEO
DIN : 00161291

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 14, 2024

A Tradition of Engineering Excellence

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.walchand.com as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

ADVANI HOTELS & RESORTS (INDIA) LIMITED						
(CIN L99999MH1987PLC042891) Regd. Office: Office No. 18A & 18B, Jolly Maker Chambers II, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 Email: cs.ho@advanihotels.com Tel No: 022 22850101						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024						
Particulars	(Figures are in ₹ in Lakhs unless specified)					
	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 Reviewed	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 Reviewed	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 Reviewed	Half Year ended 30.09.2024 Reviewed	Half Year ended 30.09.2023 Reviewed	Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,670.53	2,205.55	1,724.50	3,876.08	4,056.53	10,542.13
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(85.67)	472.26	19.42	386.59	641.06	3,349.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(85.67)	472.26	19.42	386.59	641.06	3,349.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(56.42)	361.23	44.76	304.81	505.73	2,495.75
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income / (loss) (after tax)]	(58.47)	359.18	36.45	300.71	497.00	2,487.55
Equity Share Capital	1,848.77	1,848.77	924.39	1,848.77	924.39	1,848.77
Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at March 31, 2024						5,339.96
Earning Per Share (for continuing operations) (for ₹ 2/- each) (Post Bonus Issue)						
Basic EPS (in ₹)	(0.06)	0.39	0.05	0.33	0.55	2.70
Diluted EPS (in ₹)	(0.06)	0.39	0.05	0.33	0.55	2.70

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at <http://www.caravelbeachresortgoa.com>.

For and on behalf of the Board
of Directors of the Company
Sd/-
Sunder G. Advani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00013655

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 14, 2024

ENTRY INDIA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED						
Reg. Office: E-14, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024 CIN: U45400DL2008PTC173053, Email: contact@eiippl.com						
UN-AUDITED QUARTERLY FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		September 30, 2024 Un-Audited	June 30, 2024 Un-Audited	September 30, 2023 Un-Audited	September 30, 2024 Un-Audited	September 30, 2023 Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	9,601	9,465	24,066	19,066	34,562
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	3,298	1,891	17,086	5,190	14,253
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	3,298	1,891	17,086	5,190	14,253
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	2,476	1,405	16,593	3,881	13,786
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,476	1,405	6,572	3,881	3,766
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	15,531	15,531	15,531	15,531	15,531
7.	Other Equity	9,51,516	9,49,040	9,34,847	9,51,516	9,34,847
8.	Net worth	7,92,906	7,90,430	7,81,907	7,92,906	7,81,907
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	4,13,577	2,42,331	2,32,129	4,13,577	2,32,129
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.52:1	0.31:1	0.30:1	0.52:1	0.30:1
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1. Basic:	2.50	0.90	10.68	2.50	8.88	13.48
2. Diluted:	1.62	0.58	6.76	1.62	5.62	8.52
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.47	1.40	0.14	1.80	0.12
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.47	1.94	4.73	2.15	2.37

Note :-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.eippl.com).
2. The above financial results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14.11.2024.
3. The Company is primarily engaged in the business of carrying on the business of construction of residential houses, commercial buildings, flats and buildings etc. and other allied activities. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment.
4. The Limited Review Report of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.
5. Figures for the previous periods/ years have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / years / years classification/disclosure.
6. The Company has availed a secured loan from ICICI Bank of Rs. 35 Crore (approx.) during the year ending 31.03.2022 and Rs. 18 Crore during the period ended 30.09.2024 against its property. Outstanding amount is 30.83 Crore as on 30.09.2024.
7. Formulae for computation of ratios are as follows:
a) Debt/Equity ratio: Debt/Equity. Debt represents borrowings. Equity includes Equity Share Capital and Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve.
b) Debt Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses Principal Repayment of borrowings made during the period/year.
c) Interest Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses.
d) Net Worth: Total Equity excluding Other Comprehensive Income, Revaluation Reserve and reserves created out of amalgamation.

For Entry India Projects Private Limited
Sd/-
Madhav Dhir
Director
DIN: 07227587

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14.11.2024

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 th SEPT., 2024							
(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the half year ended		For the year ended
		30 th Sept. 2024	30 th June 2024	30 th Sept. 2023	30 th Sept. 2024	30 th Sept. 2023	31 st Mar. 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	4,159.50	3,035.50	2,373.84	7,195.00	4,594.37	6,575.11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,118.24	2,951.78	2,322.22	7,070.02	4,461.91	6,334.05
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,118.24	2,951.78	2,322.22	7,070.02	4,461.91	6,334.05
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,162.20	2,208.50	1,715.14	5,370.70	3,293.08	4,643.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,97,102.38	1,62,464.57	1,09,476.51	4,59,566.95	2,48,241.51	4,39,803.15
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity			-			12,19,929.97
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1 Basic:	61.57	43.00	33.39	104.57	64.12	90.42
	2 Diluted:	61.57	43.00	33.39	104.57	64.12	90.42